
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
112 

511 

90 

44 

260 

772 

144 

210 

28 

510 

800 

693 

33 

274 

263 

810 

191 

203 

231 

221 

56 

128 

16 

51 

251 

27 

126 

262 

224 

59 

172 

7 

97 

111 

72 

68 

771 

100 

6 

37 

23 

230 

971 

Name 
SAMARANI Matteo 

CIPRIETTI Matteo 

ALFANO Pasquale 

TUCCI Andrea 

GRIESSER Johannes 

VOLPI Mattia 

MORRI Matteo 

DOTI Lee 

PRIOLI Francesco 

MICHELAGNOLI Ugo 

IULIAN Marius Ivan 

RUDA COMINO Marcos 

LAI Fabrizio 

VALLA Stefano 

DALL'AGLIO Marco 

VILLANI Jacopo 

NIZZI Davide 

CAVICCHIOLI Massimiliano 

PAGANA Luca 

COPPA Massimo 

GHIZZONI Stefano 

CESTARI Manuel 

PERAZZINI Pierfederico 

ANDRENACCI Emanuele 

BUTTIRONI Simone 

CAMPANA Marco 

TROMBETTA Ruben 

D'ARLIANO Cristian 

FISCATO Michelangelo 

BUCARINI Davide 

DOTI Roy 

ARIOSTO Luca 

BILLARDELLO Daniel 

MASSERETTI Stefano 

MARCHIOL Alfredo 

TAVELLA Massimiliano 

771 

ROSSATO Alberto 

ZAMMARINI Federico 

MATTEI Alessio 

BRUGNATTI Vanni 

PIZZUTI Andrea 

GIOVANNETTI Ivan 

Gap 

0.061 

0.424 

0.001 

0.451 

0.339 

0.187 

1.348 

0.051 

0.112 

0.193 

1.370 

0.003 

0.101 

0.280 

0.413 

0.292 

0.570 

0.254 

0.054 

0.182 

0.037 

0.036 

0.194 

0.266 

0.344 

0.106 

1.226 

0.468 

0.764 

0.060 

0.008 

0.059 

0.308 

0.459 

0.148 

0.208 

0.824 

1.130 

0.135 

0.767 

5.487 

Class 
SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

Diff 

0.061 

0.485 

0.486 

0.937 

1.276 

1.463 

2.811 

2.862 

2.974 

3.167 

4.537 

4.540 

4.641 

4.921 

5.334 

5.626 

6.196 

6.450 

6.504 

6.686 

6.723 

6.759 

6.953 

7.219 

7.563 

7.669 

8.895 

9.363 

10.127 

10.187 

10.195 

10.254 

10.562 

11.021 

11.169 

11.377 

12.201 

13.331 

13.466 

14.233 

19.720 

Best Tm 
1:58.031 

1:58.092 

1:58.516 

1:58.517 

1:58.968 

1:59.307 

1:59.494 

2:00.842 

2:00.893 

2:01.005 

2:01.198 

2:02.568 

2:02.571 

2:02.672 

2:02.952 

2:03.365 

2:03.657 

2:04.227 

2:04.481 

2:04.535 

2:04.717 

2:04.754 

2:04.790 

2:04.984 

2:05.250 

2:05.594 

2:05.700 

2:06.926 

2:07.394 

2:08.158 

2:08.218 

2:08.226 

2:08.285 

2:08.593 

2:09.052 

2:09.200 

2:09.408 

2:10.232 

2:11.362 

2:11.497 

2:12.264 

2:17.751 

Club 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

AVA VEL PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

ESP 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/04/2025 10:14:17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Rosso Corsa 28 Aprile 2025 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - PRO 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:23 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

28/04/2025 10:00 


